

**Bid Tabulation  
Project #2-2012  
Bridge Deck Waterproofing & Paving  
Tuscarawas County Engineer  
February 2, 2012**

Ref.	Item	Approx.	Unit	Description	Newton	Asphalt**
No.	No.	Quan tities			Unit Price	Total Price
1	103.05	5	each	Premium for contract bond per location	300.00	1,500.00
2	254	421	sy	Pavement planing, bituminous	10.00	4,210.00
3	301,402 or 404	315	tons	Bituminous aggregate base or asphalt concrete	85.00	26,775.00
4	512	420	sy	Type 3 membrane waterproofing	30.00	12,600.00
5	624	5	each	Mobilization per location	3,500.00	17,500.00

Total                      62,585.00

\*\* Low Bid Awarded